TRCC Docket

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 6, 2025

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0172 MVL

0331 MVL

0690 MVL

0950 MVL

0927 MVL

0799 MVL

0976 MVL

0006 MVL

OGAGA, S

LOFTIS, A

BRUMFIELD, A

MONTGOMERY, R

MILLER, J

ALVAREZ, D

FANNER, L

HERNANDEZ, A

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

JAMES E POLK

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

TRCC

TRCC

TRCC

TRCC

TRCC

TRCC

TRCC

TRCC

Approved
(MartyLivingston)

DELQ $1,015.41 as of 1/29/25 ml;

Debtor objection to TRCC filed
1/7/25 fee $650.00 PD in Plan
1/17/25 ml;

NOAF 01/07/25 $650 PD IN PLN
AJ 1/8/25;

Objection to TRCC to cure arrears
filed 1/15/25 fee $650.00 PD in Plan
1/17/25 ml;

DELQ $3,390.00 as of 1/29/25 ML;
NOAF 1/15/25 $650 in PLN AJ
1/16/25;

DELQ $7,120.00 as of 1/29/25 no
payment in last 60 days ml;

DELQ $3,467.00 as of 1/29/25 ml;

DELQ $705.00 as of 1/8/25 ml;
NOAF FM 1/14/25 $450 in PLN AJ
1/15/25;

Late filed DR Response to TRCC
FM 1/14/25 $400 requested pd in
plan MP 1/15/25;

TT objection to Sangu Investment
claim 1/29/25 ml;



TRCC Docket
Calendar Date: Thursday, February 6, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0209 MVL SAVOY, D LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM TRCC Continue to allow DA time to review
FIRM IRS POC ml 1/15/25

Amended IRS claim filed 11/12/24
changing claim amount from
59,879.60 to $83,473.22 ml

11/13/24;
0731 MVL DEEN, D LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ $659.35 as of 1/29/25 ml;
FIRM
1139 MVL ROJO, R LEINART LAW 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved
FIRM (MartyLivingston)
0026 MVL BRYANT, O LOBUE LAW FGMS Holdings  8:30:00AM TRCC TRCC will be amended case
PLLC continued 1/14/25 ml;
DELQ $4,036.01 as of 1/8/24 ml;
NOMPC filed 12/24/24 changing
payment to $1,531.02 ml 12/27/24;
Objection to TRCC filed 9/12/24 by
creditor FGMS Holding ml 9/18/24;
0339 MVL HAWKINS, J RUBIN AND 8:30:00AM TRCC OBJECTION TO REPUBLIC
ASSOCIATES FINANCE FILED 1/13/25 ML
PC 1/14/25

Total # Case on Docket:13
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