TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 6, 2025

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0172	MVL	OGAGA, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$1,015.41 as of 1/29/25 ml;
0331	MVL	LOFTIS, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC		Debtor objection to TRCC filed 1/7/25 fee \$650.00 PD in Plan 1/17/25 ml; NOAF 01/07/25 \$650 PD IN PLN AJ 1/8/25;
0690	MVL	BRUMFIELD, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC		Objection to TRCC to cure arrears filed 1/15/25 fee \$650.00 PD in Plan 1/17/25 ml; DELQ \$3,390.00 as of 1/29/25 ML; NOAF 1/15/25 \$650 in PLN AJ 1/16/25;
0950	MVL	MONTGOMERY, R	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$7,120.00 as of 1/29/25 no payment in last 60 days ml;
0927	MVL	MILLER, J	JAMES E POLK	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$3,467.00 as of 1/29/25 ml;
0799	MVL	ALVAREZ, D	LAWRENCE HERRERA	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$705.00 as of 1/8/25 ml; NOAF FM 1/14/25 \$450 in PLN AJ 1/15/25; Late filed DR Response to TRCC FM 1/14/25 \$400 requested pd in plan MP 1/15/25;
0976	MVL	FANNER, L	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0006	MVL	HERNANDEZ, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC		TT objection to Sangu Investment claim 1/29/25 ml;

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 6, 2025

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorn	ney Time Descripti	on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0209	MVL	SAVOY, D	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC		Continue to allow DA time to review IRS POC ml 1/15/25
								Amended IRS claim filed 11/12/24 changing claim amount from 59,879.60 to \$83,473.22 ml 11/13/24;
731	MVL	DEEN, D	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$659.35 as of 1/29/25 ml;
1139	MVL	ROJO, R	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0026	MVL	BRYANT, O	LOBUE LAW PLLC	FGMS Holdings	8:30:00AM	TRCC		TRCC will be amended case continued 1/14/25 ml;
								DELQ \$4,036.01 as of 1/8/24 ml; NOMPC filed 12/24/24 changing payment to \$1,531.02 ml 12/27/24;
								Objection to TRCC filed 9/12/24 by creditor FGMS Holding ml 9/18/24;
0339	MVL	HAWKINS, J	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC		8:30:00AM	TRCC		OBJECTION TO REPUBLIC FINANCE FILED 1/13/25 ML 1/14/25

Total # Case on Docket:13

Printed: Wednesday, January 29, 2025 at 7:43 am

Page 1 of 1